Jamaica: Total Public Debt
(End of Period)

(in millions)

Central Government
External Debt Stock (J$)

Domestic Debt Stock (J$)

Public Bodies Debt
Non- Guaranteed Debt

Government Guaranteed Debt

Cross Holdings

Total Debt Stock (J$)

End of Period Exchange Rate: J$/US$1

Net Public Bodies Debt

Apr-19

2,012,876.34

1,251,563.03

761,313.31

356,415.76

241,253.09

115,162.67

352,868.82

2,016,423.28

134.9608

3,546.94

Debt Management Branch




