## Jamaica: Total Public Debt (End of Period) (in millions)

	Apr-19
Central Government	2,012,876.34
External Debt Stock (J\$)	1,251,563.03
Domestic Debt Stock (J\$)	761,313.31
Public Bodies Debt	356,415.76
Non- Guaranteed Debt	241,253.09
Government Guaranteed Debt	115,162.67
Cross Holdings	352,868.82
Total Debt Stock (J\$)	2,016,423.28
End of Period Exchange Rate: J\$/US\$1	134.9608
Net Public Bodies Debt	3,546.94

Debt Management Branch

